SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2014

NORBEN TEA & EXPORTS LIMITED

Partly paid-up shares :-

Number of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total
number of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total
number of
partly paid-up
shares of the

conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

Company
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL
Held by public NIL
Total - D NIL
As a % of total
As a % of total number of
shares of the
Number of number of Com
Outstanding Convertible Securities:- outstanding outstanding pany,
securities convertible assuming full
securities conversion of
the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL
Held by public NIL
Total - E NIL
As a % of total
number of
Number of As a % of total shares of the
Warrants :- number of Company,
warrants ;
warrants assuming full
conversion of
warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL
Held by public NIL
Total - F NIL
Total paid-up capital of the
Company assuming full 11750000




Cate-

gory
Code

Category of
shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total
number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as
a percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a As a
percentage | percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)

Number
of shares

As a
percen-
tage

()

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group

@

Indian

@

Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family

1818404

1818404

15.476 15.476

0.000

0.000

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(c)

Bodies Corporate

3466600

3466600

29.503 29.503

0.000

0.000

(d)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total(A)(1)

5285004

5285004

44,979 44.979

0.000

0.000

@

Foreign

(@

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

©

Institutions

(d)

Qualified Foreign
Investors

(€)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total(A)(2)

0.000 0.000

0.000

0.000

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

A=AD+AR)

5285004

5285004

44.979 44.979

0.000

0.000




®)

Public
Shareholding

N.A.

N.A.

@

Institutions

@

Mutual Fund/UTI

14400

0.123

0.123

0.000

0.000

(b)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(©

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(e)

Insurance
Companies

®

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

)

Qualified Foreign
Investors

@

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

14400

0

0.123

0.123

0.000

0.000

@

Non-institutions

N.A.

N.A.

(8

Bodies Corporate

134

758584

708884

6.456

6.456

0.000

0.000

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital upto
Rs.1 lakh.

26132

5298033

2678227

45.090

45.090

0.000

0.000

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.1
lakh.

13

343671

273971

2.925

2.925

0.000

0.000

(©

Qualified Foreign
Investors

(d)
(d-i)
(d-ii)

Any Other(specify)
NRIs/OCBs
Clearing Member

19
17

38263
12045

38263
12045

0.326
0.103

0.326
0.103

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Sub-Total (B)(2)

26315

6450596

3711390

54.899

54.899

0.000

0.000

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)()+(B)(2)

26318

6464996

3711390

55.021

55.021

0.000

0.000

TOTAL (A)+(B)

26327

11750000

8996394

100.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

@

Promoter and
Promoter group

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

@

Public

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (C)

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

GRAND TOTAL
(A+(B)+(C)

26327

11750000

8996394

100.000

100.000

0.000

0.000




