NORBEN TEA & EXPORTS LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2014

Partly paid-up shares :-	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total number of partly paid-up shares of the Company	
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL			
 Held by public	NIL			
Total - D	NIL			
Outstanding Convertible Securities:-	Number of outstanding securities	As a % of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total number of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL			
Held by public	NIL			
Total - E	NIL			
Warrants :-	Number of warrants	As a % of total number of warrants	As a % of total number of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL			
Held by public	NIL			
Total - F	NIL			
Total paid-up capital of the Company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	11750000			

Cate- gory Code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percen- tage
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	7	1818404	1818404	15.476	15.476	0.000	0.000
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(C)	Bodies Corporate	2	3466600	3466600	29.503	29.503	0.000	0.000
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total(A)(1)	9	5285004	5285004	44.979	44.979	0.000	0.000
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(C)	Institutions							
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investors							
(e)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	9	5285004	5285004	44.979	44.979	0.000	0.000

(B)	Public							
` '	Shareholding						N.A.	N.A.
· · /	Institutions							
	Mutual Fund/UTI	3	14400	0	0.123	0.123	0.000	0.000
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
. ,	Insurance Companies							
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investors							
(i)	Any Other (specify)		1 1 1 0 0		0.400	0.400	0.000	0.000
(0)	Sub-Total (B)(1)	3	14400	0	0.123	0.123	0.000	0.000
. ,	Non-institutions	124	750504	700004	6 456	6 456	N.A.	N.A.
	Bodies Corporate Individuals -	134	758584	708884	6.456	6.456	0.000	0.000
(b)	i. Individuals - shareholders holding nominal share capital upto	26132	5298033	2678227	45.090	45.090	0.000	0.000
	Rs.1 lakh.							
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh.	13	343671	273971	2.925	2.925	0.000	0.000
(c)	Qualified Foreign							
(d)	Any Other(specify)							
(d-i)	NRIs/OCBs Clearing Member	19 17	38263 12045	38263 12045	0.326 0.103	0.326 0.103	0.000 0.000	0.000 0.000
. ,	Sub-Total (B)(2)	26315	6450596	3711390	54.899	54.899	0.000	0.000
	Total Public Shareholding				0 11000	0 11000	0.000	0.000
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	26318	6464996	3711390	55.021	55.021	0.000	0.000
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	26327	11750000	8996394	100.000	100.000	0.000	0.000
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
(1)	Promoter and							
	Promoter group	0	0	0	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
(2)	Public	0	0	0	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	26327	11750000	8996394	100.000	100.000	0.000	0.000